EST ?%‘ 2023

Café Bar

Light Bites

All served with a small portion of chips and fresh homemade coleslaw.
Available until 16:00
Cold Sandwiches

Egg Mayonnaise with crispy bacon

Simply Ham sliced ham

Tuna Mayonnaise with cucumber

Homemade Cheddar Cheese Savoury grated cheese and onion
bound with mayonnaise

Simply Cheese sliced cheddar cheese

Prawns with or without Marie Rose sauce

Add salad to any of the above

Toasted Tortilla Wraps

Coronation Chicken with lettuce

Prawns and Cottage Cheese with lettuce

Chilli Beef and Rice with soured cream

Posh Fish Finger with lettuce and either Tartare Sauce or Sweet
Chilli Sauce

Mediterranean Vegetables with couscous, pesto, and feta cheese

Hot Ciabatta Sandwiches

Freshly Battered Haddock Fillet with lettuce and tartare sauce
60z Steak with balsamic onions
Pork Sausage with balsamic onions

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£7.25

£0.50

£7.50
£8.25
£7.50
£7.70

£7.00

£10.50
£11.00
£9.00



