

## <u>Light Bites</u>

All served with a small portion of chips and fresh homemade coleslaw.

Available until 16:00

## **Cold Sandwiches**

Egg Mayonnaise with crispy bacon	£6.50
Simply Ham sliced ham	£6.50
Tuna Mayonnaise with cucumber	£6.50
Homemade Cheddar Cheese Savoury grated cheese and onion	66 50
bound with mayonnaise	£6.50
Simply Cheese sliced cheddar cheese	£6.50
<b>Prawns</b> with or without Marie Rose sauce	£7.25

Add salad to any of the above

£0.50

## <u>Toasted Tortilla Wraps</u>

Coronation Chicken with lettuce	£7.50
Prawns and Cottage Cheese with lettuce	£8.25
Chilli Beef and Rice with soured cream	£7.50
<b>Posh Fish Finger</b> with lettuce and either Tartare Sauce <u>or</u> Sweet Chilli Sauce	£7.70
Mediterranean Vegetables with couscous, pesto, and feta cheese	£7.00

## Hot Ciabatta Sandwiches

Freshly Battered Haddock Fillet with lettuce and tartare sauce	£10.50
6oz Steak with balsamic onions	£11.00
Pork Sausage with balsamic onions	£9.00